SCHOOL ALMANAC 2025-26

April 2025

Theme: Sailing into Summer

2nd April | Wednesday | Academic Session 2025-2026 begins for Pre- Primary & Grade | . VH\
Sth April Saturday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi —Holiday B
6th April | Sunday Sri Rama Navami — Holiday
9th April Wednesday | Red Colour Day for Pre - Primary
11th April | Friday Special Assembly for Dr.B.R Ambedkar Jayanthi for Pre-Primary g |
Grade |-VII ;
14th April | Monday Dr.B.R Ambedkar Jayanthi — Holiday \
15th April | Tuesday ‘Sip Delights - Make a drink’ activity for pre-primary & Grade | -V||
18th April | Friday Good Friday - Holiday w
24th April | Thursday Commencement of Summer Vacation
]
June 2025 :
Theme: Building New Bridges ‘
7th June Saturday Bakrid - Holiday
12th June | Thursday School re-opens for Pre-primary & Grades | to VII
13th June | Friday Father's Day Activity for Pre-primary & Grades | to VII
18th June | Wednesday | Rhymes & Rhythm for Pre-Primary
19th June | Thursday Finger Painting Activity for Grades | & Il
Poster Making Activity for Grades Il to VII
20th June | Friday International Yoga Day & World Music Day Celebrations
21st June | Saturday Orientation session for Parents
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July 2025

Theme: Sow Green Reap Clean

m-r'rhrur.eday World Plastic Free day Green Colour Day for Pre - primary ‘
'Plastic -Free Pledge Tree' making activity for Grades | to VII 3
M__ Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting for Pre- primary & Grades | to VII ﬁ;
6th July Sunday Muharram - Holiday
oth July Wednesday | Vegetable day for Pre-primary i
19th July Saturday Bonalu Celebrations for Pre- primary & Grades | to VI ]
21stJuly | Monday Bonalu -Holiday '
23rd July | Wednesday | Periodic Test-1 begins j
26th July | Saturday Bagless Day Kargil Diwas ‘
August 2025
Theme: Voices of Freedom I:
2nd August | Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting for Pre- primary & Grades | to VII |
bth August |Wednesday| Hiroshima Day ;
8th August | Friday Investiture Cermony  Rakhi Making Activity for for Pre- primary & :
Grades | to VII l|
Mt Saturday Raksha Bandhan -Holiday ,
Mt Thursday Sri Krishna Janmashtami Celebrations =
15th August | Friday Independence Day |
16th August Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami - Holiday ﬁ
22nd August Friday Brush N Brains - Painting & Quiz Competitions for Pre- primary &
Grades | to VII e S
26th August Tuesday Vinayaka Chavithi Celebmu
:hh August Wednesday| Vinayaka Chavithi - Holiday e
M Friday National Sports Day SporTalent - Inter - house Sports Comp
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e September 2025
Theme: Balance is Brilliance
Blue colour day for Pre - primary
Show and Tell Competition for Grades | & || Extempore

3 rd September Wednesday
4th September | Thursday

Competition for Grades Il to VII
Eid Milad - Un - Nabi  Teacher's Day

5th September | Friday -
6th September | Saturday Grand Parents day for Pre - primary

10th September | Wednesday | Show and Tell Competition for Pre - primary
Friday Hindi Diwas Celebrations for Grades | to VI

12th September ;
15th September | Monday Mid - Term Exams for Pre - primary and Grades [ to v

22nd September | Monday First Term vacation begins

October 2025
Theme: Compassion Counts

2nd October Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi  Dussehra

6th October Monday School reopens after First Term Vacation

8th October Wednesday | Yellow colour day for Pre - primary

11th October Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting for Pre- primary & Grades | to VI
18th October Saturday Diwali Celebrations for Pre - primary and Grades | to VII
Diya Painting Activity for Grades | to VII

20th October Monday Naraka Chaturdasi Deepavali - Holiday

25th October Saturday Mic 'N'
31st October Friday

Moves - Music and Dance Competition
Essay Writing Competition for Grades Il to VII
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November 2025

Theme: Ignite the Innovator

5th November | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Jayanthi - Holiday
7th November | Friday Spell Bee Competition for Grades | to ViI
12th November | Wednesday | White Colour Day for Pre - primary
14th November | Friday Childrens Day Celebrations
21st November | Friday Essay Writing Competition for Grades Il to VI
22nd November | Saturday Bagless Day
29th November | Saturday Scientia 2025 - for Pre -primary and Grades | to VI
December 2025
Theme: The Gift of Joy
2nd December | Tuesday World Computer Literacy Day
5th December Friday Fun with Shapes Acivity for Pre-primary
7th December | Sunday Armed Forces Flag Day
8th December | Monday Periodic Test-2 begins
11th December | Thursday UNICEF Day
17th December | Wednesday | Clay Modelling Activity fro Pre - primary
19th December | Friday Best out of Waste Activity for Grades | to VIl
20th December | Saturday Udaan - Annual Day Celebrations
24th December | Wednesday | Second Term Vacation begins
29th December | Monday School reopens after Second Term Vacation
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January 2026
Theme: Fresh Chapter
1st January Thursday New Year - Holiday
3 rd January Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting for Pre- primary & Grades | to
Sth January Monday Handwriting Competition for Grades | to VI
7th January Wednesday | Origami Activity for Pre - primary

10th January Saturday Kites N Colors - Kite Making and Rangoli Competition

13th January Tuesday Bhogi - Holiday

14th January Wednesday | Sankranthi - Holiday

16th January Friday Story Telling Competition for Grades | to VI
26th January Monday Republic Day Celebrations
30th January Friday Martyr's Day Book Mark making Activity for Grades I to V)
February 2026
Theme: Love what you Learn
3rd February Tuesday Flower Day for Pre - primary
4th February Wednesday | World Cancer Day
10th February Tuesday Safer Internet Day
15th February Sunday Maha Shiva Ratri - Holiday
21st February Saturday International Mother Langauge Day
March 2026
Theme: Cherishing Memories
2nd March Monday Final - Term Exams for Pre - primary and Grades | to VI
4th March Wednesday | Holi - Holiday -
19th March Thursday Ugadi - Holiday
20th March Friday Parent Teacher Meeting for Pre- primary & Grades | to Vii - Annua 8e3-
21st March Saturday Id Ul Fitr (Ramazan) - Holiday —
26th March Thursday Sri Rama Navami - Holiday e

NOTE: Academic Session 2026-27 commences from 1st April, 2026
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